
First Authentic & Contemporay
Indian Takeway

18 Leeming Road, Borehamwood Hertfordshire WD6 4DU
Order Online : www.saffronherts.co.uk

Follow us on

on orders over £17.95
FREE HOME DELIVERY

0208 207 6526
0208 207 1886

Opening Hours:
5.00pm To 11.00pm

Open 7 Days A Week 



Where suitable ambience with exquisite atmosphere along with
superb food is matched only, by the personal attention from the

staff to complete your experience.

You will be welcomed in to a relaxed & comfortable surroundings
tempted by an unrivalled range of authentic and imaginative 

fusion dishes, which are prepared by our caring chef using only 
the highest quality ingredients.

Our approach to healthy eating demands that no artificial colours
stock or food additives are used in our dishes. Indeed most of the

spices we use are freshly ground in our kitchen.

We bring Hertfordshire a new concept in culinary fare, we believe
we have created a takeaway for tomorrow which is traditional

yet modern, authentic yet innovative. Saffron takeaway offers a 
relaxed atmosphere to celebrate with you whatever the occasion.

Quite simply we cannot afford to be expensive but we can afford to
be the best our maxim is “made fresh to order to suit your taste”

and we mean it !

All dishes we have in this menu are made to order, so some dishes
will take more time than orders - please enquire if necessary.

Enjoy....

The Management

“There is no sincerer love...
Than the love of food”

Any dish that is not on this menu can be
prepared on request.

The management reserve the right to refuse service without notice and explanation.

ALLERY ADVICE:
Some of our menu items may contain nuts, seeds and other allergens. Please as a member of staff for more information.

A warm welcome to the Sa�ron



Tandoori dish served with salad & mint sauce

Pappadom (Plain) £0.80

£0.80
£0.80
£0.80

£0.80
£0.80
£0.80

Raitha Yoghurt with finely chopped onions or cucumber £2.95
Green Salad Crispy seasonal salad £2.25

£3.00

£3.10

£3.10

Samosa (Meat or Vegetable)

Shami Kebab (Spicy minced lamb, fried)

spohC bmaL
Lamb chops marinated in yoghurt with spices & grilled in clay oven
Laziz (Medium spiced mince meat wrapped with pancakes)
Chicken Pakora (Diced chicken fried in mild spices)

llirG laicepS esuoH

tahC nekcihC
Mildy cooked with onions, tomatoes, cucumber and chat masala spice

riuP nwarP
Medium spiced prawns on puree bread

riuP nwarP gniK

Tandoori Platter (Serves 2 persons)

lloR babeK
Sheek kebab & salad rolled with plain naan

Chick peas fried with onions, peppers and coriander with a hint of tamarind 
sauce, served with puri

Aloo Chat

Chicken Tikka Roll
Chicken �kka & salad rolled with plain naan.

Kebab Puri
Chicken Nuggets

King Prawn Butterfly

Savouries

Authentic & Contemporary Starters

( Two in a portion )

( Two in a portion )

Spicy Pappadom
Mango Chutnyes
Mix Pickles
Mint Sauce
Onion Salad
Chilli Sauce

Onion Bhaji

£4.25

Chot Poti £5.95

£6.95

£4.25
£5.95

£5.95

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£6.95

£5.95
£4.25
£6.95

£4.25

£4.25
£5.95

£6.95
£6.95

£10.95

£5.95

Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka
Tandoori Chicken
Sheek Kebab
Paneer Tikka

Reshmi Kebab

Tandoori King Prawn
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Chutney Tray

£3.10Chips 36.



Tandoori is a barrel shaped, open topped, charcoal fried oven with dry walls. 
The dishes have been marinated previously in our special mixtures, then 
barbecued on skewers, served with seasonal salad and mint sauce.

£8.25

£8.25

akkiT bmaL ro nekcihC
Cubes of succulent chicken breast or lamb medium spices, marinated & dry 
roasted in a clay oven

Pieces of succulent chicken breast and leg medium spices, marinated & dry 
roasted in clay oven

£8.95
Marinated spiced chicken or lamb with onions, capsicum & tomatoes, cooked 
on a skewer in tandoori oven

£12.95

kebab. Served with plain naan 
£8.25

Spiced minced lamb cooked on a skewer & roasted in a tandoori oven
£12.95

King prawn, onions, capsicum & tomatoes, cooked in a skewer in tandoori oven
£8.95

Indian cheese, onions, capsicum & tomatoes, cooked in a skewer in tandoori oven
£8.25
£12.95
£12.95

Jumbo king prawn marinated in yoghurt with spices and grilled in clay oven

£9.50alasaM akkiT reenaP
Diced pieces of cheese cooked with mild & special creamy sauce

£9.50adnasaP

£9.50bmaL ro nekcihC rettuB

£9.50bmaL ro nekcihC nairuhcnaM

£9.50bmaL ro nekcihC inahkaM

£12.95alasaM nwarP gniK iroodnaT
£8.50alasaM elbategeV
£9.95alasaM kilhsahS reenaP
£14.95alasaM akkiT nomlaS
£12.95alasaM akkiT hsiF
£12.95thgileD nwarP gniK

Manchurian Paneer £9.95

£9.50

Salmon marinated & cooked in tandoori oven. served with olives & green salaed.

Shashlik Masala Chicken or Lamb
Barbecued with tomatoes, onions,green pappers & garlic.Cooked with mild & special creamy sauce.

£14.95

Tandoori Specialities

House Specialities

Half Tandoori Chicken

Chicken or Lamb Shashlik

Tandoori Mixed Grill

Sheek kebab

King Prawn Shashlik

Paneer Tikka Shashlik

Paneer Tikka
Lamb Chops
Tandoori King Prawn

Salmon Specal
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£9.50alasaM akkiT bmaL ro nekcihC
Diced pieces of chicken or lamb cooked with a mild & special creamy sauce
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£9.95Saffron Special Masala (Medium or hot Chicken or lamb)
Cooked with almond, coconut & homemade sauce.

49.

Chicken or lamb cooked with fresh cream, coconut powder,
sweet mango, lychee in special sauce

Tender chicken or lamb mildly cooked in cream, coconut,
garnished with cheese

coconut, mango & lychee



 laicepS fehC
Medium spiced dish with chicken, lamb, potato & broccoli
Saffron Special
Marinated chicken pieces steam cooked with peeled tomatoes, 
mushroom, onion & capsicum. Very rich in spice
Village Special 
Medium or hot. Chicken & lamb highly spiced and barbecued, 

Garlic Chilli Chicken or Lamb
Extra garlic, sliced green chillies, green peppers, ginger, tomato 
in a special spicy sauce
Sylhet Chicken or Lamb 
Chicken or lamb cooked with fresh green chillies, onions, Lemon leaf and coriander
Korai Chicken or Lamb 
Medium spices or hot chicken or lamb pieces marinated in special 
spices, cooked in thick gravy with herbs, tomatoes, capsicums and onions

Murgh Masala £10.95
Boneless marinated chicken cooked with egg & mince meat
Shatkora Chicken or Lamb £9.50

£9.75

Chicken or lamb cooked with Bangladeshi citrus fruit, mixture of 
special herbs & spices
Bengal King Prawn £12.95

£12.95

£12.95

King prawn in shells barbecued with tomatoes, green pepper, 
onion, garlic, ginger cooked in fresh herbs & spices in a special sauce

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£10.95

£10.95

irahcA nekcihC
Marinated chicken cooked with mix pickle, garlic, ginger in a thick sauce

Shashlik Bhuna (Chicken or Lamb)
Barbecued with tomatoes, onion, green peppers & garlic cooked 
with Bangladeshi citrus fruit medium spiced sauce

Chicken Jafrani
Char boiled chicken smothered in a spicy mustard conander, naga chilli paste
with lemon tanga.

Sathrangi Chicken
Marinated chicken cooked with slice of sweet mango in a medium spiced thick sauce.
Kalangi Chicken
Marinated chicken cooked with spicy mince meat balls and potatoes in a medium
spiced thcik sauce.

Shahi Khana Khazana
Chicken cooked with green peppers, tomatoes, onion, mince meat and a king
prawn in a thick sauce.

Garlic King Prawn
Marinated king prawn cooked in tandoori oven then cooked with fresh garlic,
medium spiced thick sauce.
Kemma Bhuna
Medium or hot, mince cooked with peas & boiled egg.

Chef’s Recomendations

Lamb Chop Bhuna
Lamb chop barbecue cooked with onion and medium service

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

Chicken Peshwari
Chicken marianted cooked with capsicum, tomato, baby spinach& curry leaves
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Cooked with bal� paste fresh tomatoes, green peppers &  onions

Chicken
Lamb
Chicken or Lamb Tikka

Prawn
King Prawn
Vegetable

Balti Collection

£9.95
£12.95
£9.95

82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.£9.95

£9.50
£9.50



Curry 
Medium

Madras 
Hot & spicy 
with lemon 
juice & garlic

Vindaloo 
Very hot

Korma
Very mild in 
creamy sauce

Kashmir
Very mild in 
creamy sauce 
with lychee

Dupiaza 
Diced onion & 
capsicum cooked 
in thick spicy sauce

Pathia 
Cooked in condensed 
tomato, onion and 
sweet & sour sauce. 
Slightly hot

Dansak 
Cooked in condensed 
tomato, onion and 
lentils, sweet & sour 
sauce. Slightly hot

Sag 
With fresh spinach 
& garlic. Medium hot

Rogon Josh 
Herbs and spices, 
topped with a layer 
onions, capsicum & 
tomatoes

Bhuna
Cooked with herbs 
& thick sauce. 
Slightly spices

Jalfrezi 
A hot dish cooked 
with fresh spices, 
green chillies, onions 
& green peppers.

Chicken Prawn Fish VegChicken
Tikka

Lamb
Tikka

King
Prawn

Lamb

£8.25 £8.50 £8.95  £8.95 £8.50 £9.95 £9.95  £7.50

£8.95  £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95  £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95  £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £8.95 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

£8.95 £8.95 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £10.95 £10.95 £7.95

Authentic Indian Dishes



Any side dishes can be prepared as a main dish form £7.50

Bombay Aloo Potatoes cooked with tomatoes & spices. Medium

Aloo Gobi Potato & cauliflower in spices £4.25
£4.25

Sag Aloo Spinach & potatoes in spices £4.25
£4.25

Bindi Bhajee £4.25
Brinjal Bhajee £4.25
Chana Bhaji Chick peas cooked in a special blend of spices £4.25
Chana Aloo Chick peas & potatoes £4.25
Cauliflower Bhajee Cauliflower with spices, onion & tomato £4.25
Mushroom Bhajee Mushroom with spices, onion & tomato £4.25
Mattar Paneer Peas in special spices cooked with Indian cheese £4.25
Sag Paneer Homemade cheese & spinach £4.25
Chilli Paneer Homemade cheese, green & red peppers & green chillies £4.25
Neramish Dry vegetables £4.25
Sag Bhajee Spinach with spices & garlic £4.25
Tarka Dall £4.25
Broccoli Bhajee Broccoli with spices, onion & tomato £4.25
Sag Dall £4.25

£4.25

Rice                            £3.30
Pilau Rice £3.50
Egg Fried Rice £4.50
Pilau rice fried with egg & Onion
Garlic Rice £4.50
Pilau rice fried with 
roasted garlic & onions
Mushroom Rice £4.50
Special Rice £4.95
Pilau rice fried with 
egg, peas & carrot
Keema Rice £4.95
Pilau rice fried with minced meat
Lemon rice £4.50
Rice fried with onions,lemon 
peel & juice with coriander
Vegetable Rice £4.95
Coconut Rice £4.50
Oriental Rice £4.95
Special pilau rice fried with 
peas & mushrooms
Garlic Chicken Rice £5.95
Prawn Rice £5.95
Pilau rice fried prawn

Plain Naan £3.30
Peshwari Naan £3.60
Sweet fruity filled naan
Keema Naan £3.60
Spicy minced lamb filled bread
Garlic Naan £3.60
Filled with chopped garlic
Stuffed Naan £3.60
Vegetable filled bread
Chilli Naan £3.60
Filled with chopped green chilli

£3.60
Filled with chopped green 
chillies, coriander & garlic

£4.25
Paratha £3.95
Stuffed Paratha £4.25
Vegetable filled
Chapati £2.50
Puri
Tandoori Roti £3.25
Garlic Chilli 
Keema Naan
Spicy minced lamb filled 
with fresh green chilli & garlic
Cheese Naan £3.60
Spinach Naan £3.60

Vegetable

Vegetable Curry 

Accompaniments & Sundries

Rice & Naan

£4.25

£2.25

Peas Rice £4.50

Garlic Chilli Nan

Chicken Tikka Naan
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Uri bhaji Beans cooked with medium spice



Puri

Mild / Medium / Madras Hot / Vindaloo Hot / Green Chilli / Coriander (each) £0.50

Chicken or Lamb Biryani
Prawn Biryani

Mushroom Biryani
Saffron Special Biryani £12.95
Keema Biryani
Chicken /Lamb Tikka Biryani £10.95

with vegetable curry. A truly tasty dish, may suit almost every kind of palate

Set Meal for 2 Persons
STARTER

2 Papadoms, Onion Bhaji, Chicken Tikka

MAIN COURSE
Chicken Rogon Josh, 
Chicken Tikka Masala

VEGETABLES & SUNDRIES
Bombay Aloo, 1 Pilau rice & Plain Naan

£29.95

Set Meal for 4 Persons
STARTER

4 Papadoms, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka,
Sheek Kebab, Onion Bhaji

MAIN COURSE
Chicken Bhuna, Lamb Rogon, Chicken

Korma, Chicken Tikka Masala
VEGETABLES & SUNDRIES

Bombay Aloo, Vegetable Curry, 
2 Pilau rice & 2 Plain Naan

£59.95

Can Coke / Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite 
£3.50ekoC teiD / ekoC  elttoB

Curry Sauce / Madras Sauce / Vindaloo Sauce (each) £3.50
Korma Sauce / Masala Sauce / Phall Sauce (each) £3.50 

Mid Week Special - Every Wednesday
5 COURSE MEAL FOR £17.95

1 Starter. 1 Main Dish, 1 Veg. Side Dish,
Pilau Rice or Plain Naan, 1 Papadom

ADD £2.95 FOR KING PRAWN OR LAMB CHOPS ELIGIBLE DISHES ONLY

DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY TO SET MEALS
D E L T A  

scan your smartphone here

Biryani

Drinks

Noodles

Set Meals

Curry Sauce

Extra’s

£1.50

£8.95

£9.95
£8.95
£12.50
£9.95
£9.95

King Prawn Biryani
Vegetable Biryani

Plain Noodles

£9.95
£10.95
£8.95

£8.95
£7.95
£6.95

Vegetable Noodles
Chicken Noodles

Prawn Noodles
King Prawn Noodles
Chicken Tikka Noodles
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